Plac Namn

A (Oppen klass)

Jonathan Arab-Ekman
Hakan Robertsson
Johan Carlsson
Roberth Hummelgren
Anders Pettersson
Jan Soderqvist
Christian Olsson
Marcus Karlsson
Robin Andersson
Tommy Blixt

Klass B

Fredrik Hasselgren
Daniel Westholm
Magnus Sjoo
Mikael Johansson
Tommy Gustafsson
Peter Elfvén

Peter Lindgvist
Bernt Gustavsson
Bengt Ohlsson

Jan Ake Andersson
Hakan Berg

12 Pirkko Maaninka

Klass C

Lars Rehn

Gustav Westman
Joel Karlsson
Ginalyn Robertsson
Alexander Timvik
Patrik Vikstrém
Stefan Johansson
Lennart Rundstrom
Bert Andberg
Benny Claesson
11 Ryno Vestergren
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den 31 augusti 2023

Resultatlista
NT, Haga, MSV Cupen 7

Nationell tavling den 6 augusti 2023
Spelplats: Haga BGK Filt

Klubb

BGK J6nképing
Mosas BGK
Haga BGK
Djulé BGK
Haga BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Haga BGK
BGK J6énképing
Orebro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Linkdpings Bangolfklubb

Haga BGK
Djuld BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
Uppsala BGK
Djuld BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
MGK 49 Nykdping
BGK VK-78
Eskilstuna BGK

Ludvika BGK
Moséas BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Mosés BGK

Haga BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK
Djulé BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Haga BGK

Haga BGK

S1

36
39
32
34
34
38
41
40
44
43

32
34
46
38
39
39
44
45
47
42
56

39
43
40
43
41
42
42
42
47
53
46

S2

35
33
44
43
43
40
39
41
39
44

32
38
41
31
40
41
46
44
45
43
60
60

35
36
46
43
46
46
49
49
45
44
54

S3 S:a

- 72
- 76
- 77
- 77
- 78
- 80
- 81
- 83
- 87

- 68
- 70
- 75
- 77
- 78
- 80
- 85
- 88
- 90
- 90
- 102
- 116

- 74
- 79
- 86
- 86
- 87
- 88
- 91
- 91
- 92
- 97
- 100

Snitt

35,5
36,0
38,0
38,5
38,5
39,0
40,0
40,5
41,5
43,5

34,0
35,0
37,5
38,5
39,0
40,0
42,5
44,0
45,0
45,0
51,0
58,0

37,0
39,5
43,0
43,0
43,5
44,0
45,5
45,5
46,0
48,5
50,0

Sida



Plac Namn

Klass C

12 Joakim Holm

13 Jonas Holmberg

Klass D

1 Anders Sandberg
Karlsson

2 Katarina Holm

3 Ann-Catrin Borgert

4 Thomas Kron

5 Roland Tornvall

6 Patrik Carlgvist

7 Sven Bergstrom

8 Lennart Andersson

9 Anna Arab

10 Eva Carlsson

11  Bengt-Ake Pettersson

12 Monika Daniel

13 Binh Kron

14 Mats Soderkvist

15 Sabine Rundstrom

16 Per Karlsson

17 Maria Gyllander

18 Alexander Berg

19 Orjan Molin

20 Janchai Saengkham

21 May Boldt

22 Thomas Kilsberger

23 Heinz Boldt

24 Fredrik Ljungberg

25 Annalena Kilsberger

26 Kurt Engstrom

27 Anton Hagberg

den 31 augusti 2023

Klubb

Mosés BGK
Haga BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping

Mosas BGK
Orebro BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Haga BGK
Djulé BGK
Haga BGK
Haga BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Sodertalje BGK
Link6épings Bangolfklubb
Haga BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Haga BGK
Djuld BGK
Haga BGK
Mosas BGK
BGK VK-78
Sodertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Orebro BGK
Mosés BGK
Orebro BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Mosas BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Djuld BGK

S1

54
51

49

53
52
48
51
54
42
50
59
48
53
54
60
49
60
46
56
57
52
53
64
59
55
58
71
62
81

S2

49
54

44

42
43
48
46
45
58
51
43
55
52
51
45
57
46
61
52
53
62
64
55
61
67
66
54
69
70

S3 S:a

- 103
- 105

- 95

- 95

- 96

- 97

- 99

- 100
- 101
- 102
- 103
- 105
- 105
- 105
- 106
- 106
- 107
- 108
- 110
- 114
- 117
- 119
- 120
- 122
- 124
- 125
- 131
- 151

Snitt

51,5
52,5

46,5

47,5
47,5
48,0
48,5
49,5
50,0
50,5
51,0
51,5
52,5
52,5
52,5
53,0
53,0
53,5
54,0
55,0
57,0
58,5
59,5
60,0
61,0
62,0
62,5
65,5
75,5

Sida

2

av



